
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972001391 7PSSDB 20.12 8.30 167.00

1972001425P15 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 20.09 9.10 182.82

1972001458P15 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 20.12 10.50 211.26

1972001508P15 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.08 9.65 193.77

1972001548P15 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.26 8.95 181.33

1972001589P15 - (323-1654) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 20.09 9.55 191.86

1972001621P15 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.21 8.95 180.88

1972001657P15 - (323-163) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.08 8.20 164.66

1972001694P15 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 20.20 9.00 181.80

1972001702P15 - (323-1514) CIRCLE BEND COMC 7PSSDB 20.14 4.55 91.64

1972001709P15 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 20.25 9.65 195.41

1972001728P15 - (323-128) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.14 8.00 161.12

10.06

2113.61

5% -105.68

SUBTOTAL 2007.93

-$311.74

TOTAL $1696.19

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 5/30/2025

R005243

0

D94

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD

Bonus

Fuel


	05-22-2025 to 05-28-2025



